Superheroes Wear Leos District 5 Qualifier

Maximum Athletics

28915 Sweetgum Rd
Magnolia, TX 77354

Sep 23, 2023 - Sep 24, 2023

Rank Num

1 266

2 246

3 321
4 237
) 247
6 242
7 230
8 302
9 315
10 259
11 255
12 258

Name

Gym

Nora Oh

Stars Gymnastics Kat

Veronika Korol
Maximum Athletics

Lauren White
K2 Academy

Carissa Eide
Thunder Elite

Wanming Meng
Maximum Athletics

Layla Popham
Thunder Elite

Tessa Johnson
Brazos Valley
Gymnas

Naomi Bluestein
K2 Academy

Gracie Owens
K2 Academy

Jordyn Sheffield
East Texas Twisters

Dallie Dillard
East Texas Twisters

Brooke Puckett
East Texas Twisters

Official Results Published By: maximumathletics.net
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.475

9.325

9.425

9.700

9.000

9.450

8.600

8.500
10

8.750

8.550

8.150
1

7.350
12

Bars

9.300

9.275

9.350

8.650

9.250

8.700

8.825

8.750

8.350

6.750
12

8.150
1

8.200
10

Beam

9.025

9.275

9.250

8.900

8.925

8.700

8.650
8T

8.650
8T

9.050

8.000
10

7.025
12

7.950
1

Floor

9.625

9.400

8.950

9.300

8.575

8.850

8.550

8.500

7.000
1

7.550

7.075
10

6.700
12

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: 3
Division: Sr A

AA

37.425

37.275

36.975

36.550

35.750

35.700

34.625

34.400

33.150

30.850
10

30.400
1

30.200
12

Official Results
Verified



